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291
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299
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319

320

342

STADNIK Mariya (1)AZE 
VPO1 (TP: 11-7)

ORSHUSH StalviraROC 

HAMDI SarraTUN 
VPO1 (TP: 3-1)

SEEMA SeemaIND 

SUSAKI YuiJPN 
VSU (TP: 10-0) - 2:48

TSOGT OCHIR NamuuntsetsegMGL 

YEPEZ GUZMAN Lucia YamilethECU 
VPO1 (TP: 9-6)

ISLAMOVA Valentina Ivanovna (4)KAZ 

LIVACH Oksana (3)UKR 
VSU (TP: 10-0) - 0:56

IDRIS Adijat AvorshaiNGR 

GUZMAN LOPEZ YusneylisCUB 

SUN YananCHN 
VPO1 (TP: 8-2)

DEMIRHAN EvinTUR 

HILDEBRANDT Sarah AnnUSA 
VSU (TP: 11-0) - 4:38

SELISHKA Miglena GeorgievaBUL 
VPO (TP: 6-0)

VUC Emilia Alina (2)ROU 

STADNIK Mariya (1)AZE 
VSU (TP: 10-0) - 2:26

HAMDI SarraTUN 

SUSAKI YuiJPN 
VSU (TP: 10-0) - 2:44

YEPEZ GUZMAN Lucia YamilethECU 

LIVACH Oksana (3)UKR 

SUN YananCHN 
VPO1 (TP: 7-3)

HILDEBRANDT Sarah AnnUSA 
VSU1 (TP: 12-2) - 1:48

SELISHKA Miglena GeorgievaBUL 

STADNIK Mariya (1)AZE 

SUSAKI YuiJPN 
VSU (TP: 11-0) - 3:47

SUN YananCHN 
VPO1 (TP: 10-7)

HILDEBRANDT Sarah AnnUSA 

SUSAKI YuiJPN 

VSU (TP: 10-0) - 1:36

SUN YananCHN 

332

333

340

341

TSOGT OCHIR NamuuntsetsegMGL 
VIN (TP: 0-0)

YEPEZ GUZMAN Lucia YamilethECU 

GUZMAN LOPEZ YusneylisCUB 

LIVACH Oksana (3)UKR 
VFA (TP: 6-0) - 2:18

TSOGT OCHIR NamuuntsetsegMGL 

STADNIK Mariya (1)AZE 
VSU (TP: 10-0) - 1:47

LIVACH Oksana (3)UKR 

HILDEBRANDT Sarah AnnUSA 

VSU1 (TP: 12-1) - 5:49

 

m

FAMILYNAME GivennameNOC

VPO (TP: 9-0)

Match numberTechnical points
Victory type

Seed

VFA
5:0
VIN
5:0

VFO
5:0

DQB
5:0

VSU
4:0

Victory by fall
 
Victory by injury
 

Victory by forfeit
 
Disqualification
 
Victory by superiority
 

VSU1
4:1

VPO
3:0

2DQB
0:0

2VIN
0:0

2VFO
0:0

Victory by superiority
- loser has points
Victory by points
 

Double disqualification
 
Double injury
 
Double forfeit
 

Victory types

Upper Branch

Lower Branch

                                              Repechage                                                                              Finals 3-5

VCA
5:0

Victory by 3 cautions
 

VPO1
3:1

Victory by points
- loser has points

Classification

1 SUSAKI Yui JPN
2 SUN Yanan CHN
3 STADNIK Mariya AZE
3 HILDEBRANDT Sarah Ann USA
5 TSOGT OCHIR N MGL
5 LIVACH Oksana UKR
7 SELISHKA MG BUL
8 YEPEZ GUZMAN LY ECU
9 HAMDI Sarra TUN

10 ORSHUSH Stalvira ROC
11 ISLAMOVA VI KAZ
12 GUZMAN LOPEZ Yusneylis CUB
13 SEEMA Seema IND
14 VUC Emilia Alina ROU
15 IDRIS Adijat Avorshai NGR
16 DEMIRHAN Evin TUR

REVISED Red/blue athlete positions in bronze medal match no. 340 corrected.


